
2014 Class Schedule




Puppy Kindergarten Modules
Puppy kindergarten consists of six stand-alone modules that can be taken at any order and should be started after second vaccines. Please be sure to attend our Orientation before starting our modules. 
Saturdays at 11:00am
Mondays at 6:00pm
Wednesdays at 6:00pm
*Marion* Thursday at 7pm
Puppy Playtime: Friday Night from 7:00pm-8:00pm at our Taylor location. 


Grade One Obedience
An introductory course covering basic obedience commands to gain control and develop a positive relationship with your dog.  Session is cumulative and runs once per week for six 
Saturday, August 30 at noon
Tuesday, September 23 at 2pm
Thursday, September 25 at 7pm
Monday, September 8 at 7pm
Monday, September 22 at 7pm
Thursday September 25 at 8pm (no class on October 23)
Wednesday, October 1 at 7pm
*Marion* Thursday, October 9 at 6pm
*Marion* Tuesday October 7 at 7pm
Saturday, October 18 at noon
Monday, October 27 at 6pm
Tuesday, November 4 at 2pm
Thursday, November 13 at 7pm (no class Dec. 4)
Monday, November 10 at 7pm
Wednesday, November 12 at 7pm
*Marion* Tuesday November 18 at 7pm
*Marion* Thursday November 20 at 6pm
Saturday, November 29 at noon
*Marion* Tuesday November 25 at 6pm
Monday, December 8 at 6pm
Monday, December 22 at 7pm
Tuesday, January 6 at 2pm


. 

Small Dog Grade One Obedience
An introductory course specifically for small dogs. This course covers basic obedience commands to gain control and develop a positive relationship with your dog.  Session is cumulative and runs once per week for six weeks. 
*Marion* Tuesday July 15 at 7pm

Grade Two Obedience  
For graduates of grade one, this course expands basic skills and develops control in more challenging real life settings. Session is cumulative and runs once per week for six weeks.
*Marion* Thursday September 25 at 8pm
Thursday September 25 at 8pm (no class on October 23)
Monday, September 29 at 8pm
Saturday, October 18 at 1pm
Thursday, November 13 at 8pm (no class Dec. 4)
*Marion* Thursday November 13 at 8pm
Monday November 29 at 8pm
Saturday, November 22 at 1pm
Monday, December 29 at 8pm



Grade Three Obedience
For graduates of grade two, challenge your dog’s ability to behave in challenging real life situations.  Based on CKC’s Canine Good Neighbour program, the sixth class offer’s an official test where your dog can earn a CGN title.
Tuesday, September 9 at 8pm
Tuesday, October 21at 8pm
Tuesday, December 2 at 8pm

Orientation
Our Orientation will help provide you with a familiarization of basic learning theory - how your dog learns, and how best to work with your dog to 
[bookmark: _GoBack]encourage a mutually rewarding experience, resulting in a well-adjusted family member and teammate. It is mandatory for all new dogs attending our academy. Please leave your dog's at home for the Orientation. 
Wednesdays at 8:00pm
*Marion* Thursday Sept 18 at 8pm
*Marion* Thursday Oct 23 at 8pm
*Marion* Thursday Dec 4 at 8pm
*Marion* Thursday Jan 15 at 8pm


Rally-O 
A challenging new dog sport that requires effortless teamwork between you and your dog as you master various obedience challenges and heeling exercises.  For graduates of grade one. Drop-in’s welcome. 
Beginner
Tuesday, September 16 at 7pm
Tuesday, October 28 at 6pm
Tuesday, December 9 at 6pm


Advanced
Tuesday, September 16 at 7pm
Tuesday, October  28 at 7pm
Tuesday, December 9 at 7pm

Fit Dogs
This course is done using the fit paws equipment it is a fun and simple way to exercise your pet indoors!  Because you are supervising their exercise and helping to stabilize the equipment, you'll spend some quality time with your pooch which you'll both enjoy! It's a great opportunity to train with positive reinforcement and strengthen the bond between human and animal companion while giving your dog a complete overall body workout. Your dog will love you for it.
Thursday, October 2 at 6pm
Thursday, November 13 at 6pm
Thursday, January 8 at 6pm

Competition Obedience
Advance your training or prepare to compete. Pre-novice through utility training under the tutelage of our award-winning instructors. Additional times will be added based on demand. Drop-in’s welcome.
Utility/Open– Fridays at 6:00pm
Novice/Pre-Novice - Fridays at 7:00pm

Conformation Handling
Getting your show dog ready to hit the ring? Drop-in for some mat time and personalized instruction. Our capable instructors have competed in all levels of competition, winning Best in Show awards during their careers as professional handlers. 
Drop-In cost is $15
Mondays at 7:00pm
 

